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CLASS IF ICA I ION OF SERVICE 

The following rates are hereby prescribed for the customers served by Warren County Water District with 
the exception of special contract customers. All other rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein 
shall remain the same as those in effect prior to the date of this Order. 

MONTHLY WATER RA TES 

5/8 X 3/4 INCH METER 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 8,000 Gallons 
Next 90,000 Gallons 
Next 900,000 Gallons 
Next 1,000,000 Gallons 

*$9.75 Minimum Bill 
2.68 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.18 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.80 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.49 per 1,000 Gallons 

$9. 75 Minimum applicable only to 5/8 x 3/4 inch meters. The below minimums will apply to all other meter 
sizes . 

3/4" First 
1" First 
1-1/2" First 
2" First 
3" First 
4" First 
6" First 
8" First 
10" First 

3,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 
10,000 Gallons 
16,000 Gallons 
30,000 Gallons 
50, 000 Gallons 
100,000 Gallons 
160,000 Gallons 
550,000 Gallons 

$ 12.68 Minimum Bill 
18.68 Minimum Bill 
35.22 Minimum Bill 
50.18 Minimum Bill 
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The rates to be charged after the minimum ra e is e same regardless f me er size. 
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Month Day Year 

ISSUED BY l / j ---,0 Z Chairman 
R. Harvey Johnston, Ill Title 

Month Day Year 

PO Box 10180. Bowling Green. KY 42102 
Address 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 99-350 
dated September 15. 1999 


